

केन्द्रीय भण्डारण निगम

(भारत रारकार का उपक्रम)







जन जन के लिए भण्डारण - WAREHOUSING FOR EVERY ONE

No.CWC/Trng/GST-Del/2017-2018

Dated: July 05, 2017

In-house Training Programme on Goods and Service Tax (GST) Act 2017 - July 17-18, 2017 at Corporate Office, New Delhi

With the approval of the Competent Authority, the following officers are deputed for the above training programme to be held at Corporate Office, New Delhi on July 17-18, 2017:-

Name	Designation	Place of Posting
Regional Office		
Sh.Sachin Gupta	SAM(A/cs)	RO Ahmedabad
Sh.K.Krishna Prasad	Mgr.(A/cs)	RO Bangalore
3. Sh.R.K.Bansal	Mgr.(A/cs)	RO Bhopal
4. Sh.P.K.Chauhan	Mgr.(A/cs)	RO Bhopal
5. Sh.K.K.Naik	SAM(A/cs)	RO Bhubaneswar
6. Sh.Jiwan Lakra	AGM(A/cs)	RO Chandigarh
7. Sh.Ajay Sidhu	AM(A/cs)	RO Chandigarh
8. Sh.G.Swaminathan	AGM(A/cs)	RO Chennai
9. Sh.P.K.Krishnamurthy	SAM(A/cs)	RO Chennai
10. Mrs.Chitra Kamalakkannan	SAM(A/cs)	RO Chennai
11. Sh.S.C.Mullick	AGM(A/cs)	RO Delhi
12. Ms.Neha Sharma	SAM(A/cs)	RO Delhi
、13. Sh.Akshay Garg	Acctt.	RO Delhi
14. Sh.Manas Mondol	SAM(A/cs)	RO Guwahati
15. Sh.Shiv Prasad	SAM(A/cs)	RO Hyderabad
16. Sh.Pawan Sen	SAM(A/cs)	RO Jaipur
17. Sh.R.K.Khandelwal	Acctt.	RO Jaipur
18. Sh.Jaffer Ali	SAM(A/cs)	RO Kochi
19. Sh.Mohammad Rizwanullah	SAM(A/cs)	RO Kolkata
20. Sh.S.K.Goswami	SAM(A/cs)	RO Kolkata
21. Sh.Inderjeet Garg	SAM(A/cs)	RO Lucknow
22. Sh.Binay Chirania	Mgr.(A/cs)	RO Mumbai
23. Sh.Rajesh Kumar	SAM(A/cs)	RO Panchkula
24. Sh.Purushottam	AM(A/cs)	RO Patna
25. Sh.Pradeep Kumar	SAM(A/cs)	RO Raipur
26. Sh.Naveen Kumar	Mgr.(Gen)	ICD Patparganj
Corporate Office		
27. Sh.A.S.Gopalan	DGM(Fin.)	Corporate Office
28. Mrs.Pooja Goel	AGM(A/cs)	Corporate Office
29. Mrs. Yasmeen Sayed	SAM(A/cs)	Corporate Office
30. Sh.Vijay Kumar Garg	SAM(A/cs)	Corporate Office
31. Sh.V.S.Mathur	SAM(A/cs)	Corporate Office
32. Sh.Sushil Tekchandani	SAM(Gen.)	Corporate Office
33. Sh.Sanjay Pandey	AM(A/cs)	Corporate Office
34. Sh.Gaurav Dutt	AM(A/cs)	Corporate Office
35. Sh.Ashok Kumar Gupta	Acctt.	Corporate Office
36. Sh.Amit Sharma	Acctt.	Corporate Office

Contd.....

Trainees from outstation shall be treated as on tour for the period of their training at New Delhi. It is requested that Corporation's Guest/Transit House located at, New Delhi be availed for stay during course of the training.

2、1964年新疆城市。

Trainees are advised that Corporation's Guest/Transit House located at, New Delhi be availed for stay during course of the training. The trainees may, therefore, send their request for booking of accommocation directly to Supdt.(House Keeping), Fax:011-26967844, (M.9911361001) CWC, Corporate Office, New Delhi well in advance. Reservation will be made on first come first served basis. They may, therefore, apply for booking of the accommodation immediately. Trainees availing Guest/Transit House accommodation will not claim Hotel charges.

They are requested to report for training on **17.07.2017 at 9.30 a.m**. sharp in the Conference Hall of Corporate Office at 'Warehousing Bhawan', 4/1, Siri Institutional Area, August Kranti Marg, Hauz Khas, New Delhi-110016, in order to get full benefits of training.

(RUCHI YADAV) SR.ASSTT.MANAGER(TRNG)

To

All Individuals

CC:

- 1 AM to Director(Fin.), CWC, CO, New Delhi
- 2. PPS to GGM(A/cs), CWC, CO, New Delhi
- 3. RM, CWC, RO, ______ with the request to ensure that the concerned officials are relieved well in time for training. Adequate TA advance may be sanctioned to the concerned officials to enable them to meet the expenses for to & fro journey. No official be withheld without prior/express permission of Dy.General Manager (Pers.).
- MIS Division, CO with the request to please upload this training order on CWC website.
 - 5. Supdt. (House Keeping), CWC, CO, New Delhi with the request to issue allotment letter of Guest/Transit House accommodation/NOC to the outstation participants immediately under intimation to Training Cell.
 - 6. Guard File

Corporate Office: 4/1,Siri Institutional Area, August Kranti Marg, Hauz Khas,New Delhi-110016. Fax No.26967256, 26962411, 26964082 EPABX No 26566107 E-Mail: trgcell.cwhc@nic.in